DRAUGHT

CAMDEN HELLS LAGER
CAMDEN EAZY IPA
KOPPARBERG APPLE
GUINNESS

GUINNESS 0.0

BOTTLES

CORONA / MADRI
CORONA CERO 0%
SHARP'S DOOM BAR
OLD MOUT BERRIES

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA / LEMONADE
DIET COKE

J20

RED BULL

Pint

£4.80
£5.20
£4.40
£6.20
£4.90

Each

£3.50
£3.10
£5.40
£5.40

Each

£2.60
£2.40
£2.80
£3.50

STILL /SPARKLING WATER £1.50

WINES Small

PINOT GRIGIO £3.90
SAUVIGNON BLANC £4.20
WHITE ZINFINDEL £3.80
SHIRAZ £4.00
MALBEC £4.20
PROSECCO 75CL

PROSECCO 20CL

Medium

£4.80
£5.40
£4.70
£5.60
£5.90

14 Pint

£2.50
£2.80
£2.30

330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
275ml
250ml
330ml

Large

£6.20
£7.20
£6.20
£7.20
£7.50
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MENU

Bottle

£18.00
£19.90
£17.80
£20.40
£21.00
£21.80
£6.90

SPIRITS singlel Double
GORDONS GIN / PINK £320 £5.20
LONEWOLF GIN £4.00 £6.00
WHITLEY NEILL GIN £420 £6.20
HENDRICKS GIN £5.00 £7.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA £320 £5.20
SMIRNOFF MIAMI PEACH  £3.50 £5.50
JACK DANIELS £450 £6.50
JAMESONS £450 £6.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT ~ £3.50 £5.50
OLD MONACH £360 £560
GLEN MORAY £5.00 £7.00
BACARDI £330 £5.30
MALIBU £330 £5.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN £3.80 £5.80
PIMMS NO* 1 £330 £530
ARCHER'S PEACH £330 £530
BAILEYS £3.80 £5.80
TIA MARIA £330 £530
DISARANNO £400 £6.00
MARTELL BRANDY £3.80 £5.80

ALL MIXERS £2.00

FEVER-TREE TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC, PREMIUM
LEMONADE, GINGER ALE, SODA WATER, ORANGE
JUICE, COCA-COLA, DIET COKE,

SEE OUR SHOTS MENU
ON THE SHELF
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MENU
SHOTS

SOURZ

TEQUILLA / SAMBUCA

SOMBERO SHOTS

JAGERMEISER

JAGER BOMBS

2

25ml

Each

£2.50

5 for £10
12 for £20

£3.00

4 for £10
10 for £20

£3.00
4 for £10
10 for £20

£3.00
4 for £10
10 for £20

£4.00
3 for £10

5 for £15 Q
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