



ACP BARS & EVENTS

07715 392345 INFO@ACPBARS.CO.UK WWW.ACPBARS.CO.UK



MENU =

DRAUGHT		Pint	½ Pint	
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER		£4.80	£2.50	
CAMDEN EAZY IPA		£5.20	£2.80	
KOPPARBERG APPLE			£2.30	
GUINNESS		£6.20		
GUINNESS 0.0		£4.90		
BOTTLES		Each		
CORONA / MADRI		£3.50	330ml	
CORONA CERO 0%		£3.10	330ml	
SHARP'S DOOM BAR		£5.40	500ml	
OLD MOUT BERRIES		£5.40	500ml	
SOFT DRINKS				
COCA COLA / LEMO	NADE	£2.60	330ml	
DIET COKE		£2.40	330ml	
J20		£2.80	275ml	
RED BULL		£3.50	250ml	
STILL /SPARKLING	WATER	£1.50	330ml	
WINES	Small	Medium	Large	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO	£3.90	£4.80	£6.20	£18.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£4.20	£5.40	£7.20	£19.90
WHITE ZINFINDEL	£3.80	£4.70	£6.20	£17.80
SHIRAZ	£4.00	£5.60	£7.20	£20.40
MALBEC	£4.20	£5.90	£7.50	£21.00
PROSECCO 75CL				£21.80
PROSECCO 20CL				£6.90

SPIRITS	Single	Double
GORDONS GIN / PINK	£3.20	£5.20
LONEWOLF GIN	£4.00	£6.00
WHITLEY NEILL GIN	£4.20	£6.20
HENDRICKS GIN	£5.00	£7.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£3.20	£5.20
SMIRNOFF MIAMI PEACH	£3.50	£5.50
JACK DANIELS	£4.50	£6.50
JAMESONS	£4.50	£6.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.50	£5.50
OLD MONACH	£3.60	£5.60
GLEN MORAY	£5.00	£7.00
BACARDI	£3.30	£5.30
MALIBU	£3.30	£5.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£3.80	£5.80
PIMMS NO* 1	£3.30	£5.30
ARCHER'S PEACH	£3.30	£5.30
BAILEYS	£3.80	£5.80
TIA MARIA	£3.30	£5.30
DISARANNO	£4.00	£6.00
MARTELL BRANDY	£3.80	£5.80

ALL MIXERS £2.00

FEVER-TREE TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC, PREMIUM LEMONADE, GINGER ALE, SODA WATER, ORANGE JUICE, COCA-COLA, DIET COKE,

SEE OUR SHOTS MENU ON THE SHELF







ACP BARS & EVENTS

07715 392345 INFO@ACPBARS.CO.UK WWW.ACPBARS.CO.UK



MENU

SHOTS

25ml Each

SOURZ

£2.50

5 for £10

12 for £20

TEQUILLA / SAMBUCA

£3.00

4 for £10

10 for £20

SOMBERO SHOTS

£3.00

4 for £10

10 for £20

JAGERMEISER

£3.00

4 for £10

10 for £20

JAGER BOMBS

£4.00

3 for £10

5 for £15